Date

Tuesday, 9 April
Wednesday, 10 April
Thursday, 11 April
Friday, 12 April
Tuesday, 16 April
Thursday, 18 April

Saturday, 20 April

Tuesday, 23 April
Wednesday, 24 April

Friday, 26 April

Monday, 29 April

Tuesday, 30 April

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

April 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Executive Board

Governing Council

Governing Council

ECOFIN

Meeting with media — teleconference

Presentation of the 2023 ECB Annual Report to the Committee on
Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European
Parliament

Participation in a coordination exercise on cross-border resolution
planning organised by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation
(FDIC) — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with the Investment Company Institute (ICl) on euro area
economic and financial developments

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting

Meeting with Leibniz Institute for Financial Research SAFE on the
banking union and banking resolution

Inaugural lecture of Academia Europea Leadership (AEL) entitled
“The euro and European monetary union: how can a ‘currency
without a state’ work?”

Euro50 Group meeting — introductory remarks on “Monetary policy
and financial stability in the euro area”

Executive Board

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, April 2024

Location
ECB
ECB
ECB

Luxembourg

Brussels

ECB

ECB
Frankfurt

Barcelona

London

ECB



